Cutting board in bamboo with cheese cutlery
ID 'Takeita’

baladéo Ref: ECO000526

= e
NN SN
s \\\ \ % X
TR e R
NN Do
N N4

Bamboo. Metal plate with titanium coating. Delivered with cheese knife and fork (1I6cm each) in

food-grade 420 stainless steel blade with satin finish. Slots inside the board for storing cutlery.

Key features:

- Bamboo is one of the most used wood for cutting boards due to its waterproofness and
antibacterial qualities.

- Significant thickness to keep its shape over time and avoid any risk of twisting.

- Cutlery storage inside the board for a simplified storage. Tip: The cutlery does not go in
completely to take them out easily.

- Elegant set with refined design cutlery to be also used as a serving board.

29.90€ Tax Included MSRP

Created on 18-04-2025 to O5h16



)

baladéo

Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material
Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity per inner
carton

Data sheet

Baladéo
8215201000
China
3661190024282

Bamboo, Stainless steel

Beige, Grey

no

no

24.00
31.00

31.00

27.00
9.00

0.00

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Max surface available for printing (cm)

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (9)

Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when closed
(cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging

Packaging length (cm)
Packaging length (cm)
Packaging Height (cm)

710.00

700.00

0.00

32.50

15.00

2.00

0.00

9.00
0.00

Carton sleeve
32.50

15.00

2.00

Laser engraving 1

Chip

4,5x1,5

Created on 18-04-2025 to 05h16



	Cutting board in bamboo with cheese cutlery 'Takeita'
	Data sheet
	Features
	GENERAL
	WEIGHTS AND SIZES
	PACKING

	Product customizations



