

Cutting board in bamboo with cheese cutlery 'Takeita'

Ref: ECO000526







Bamboo. Metal plate with titanium coating. Delivered with cheese knife and fork (16cm each) in food-grade 420 stainless steel blade with satin finish. Slots inside the board for storing cutlery.

Key features:

- Bamboo is one of the most used wood for cutting boards due to its waterproofness and antibacterial qualities.
- Significant thickness to keep its shape over time and avoid any risk of twisting.
- Cutlery storage inside the board for a simplified storage. Tip: The cutlery does not go in completely to take them out easily.
- Elegant set with refined design cutlery to be also used as a serving board.

Data sheet

Features

GENERAL

Brand	Baladéo
Custom Code	8215201000
Country of origin	China
GTIN code	3661190024282
Material	Bamboo, Stainless steel
Color	Beige, Grey
Product with rechargeable battery	no
Battery operated product	no

PACKING

Quantity per carton	24.00
Carton length (cm)	31.00
Carton width (cm)	31.00
Carton height (cm)	27.00
Carton weight (cm)	9.00
Quantity per inner carton	0.00

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)	710.00
Weight without packaging (g)	700.00
Packaging Weight (g)	0.00
Net weight without accessories (g)	
Product length when closed (cm)	32.50
Width when closed (cm)	15.00
Thickness when closed (cm)	2.00
Product length when opened (cm)	0.00
Blade length (cm)	9.00
Contains (ml)	0.00
Type of packaging	Carton sleeve
Packaging length (cm)	32.50
Packaging length (cm)	15.00
Packaging Height (cm)	2.00

Product customizations

Marking details	Laser engraving 1
Place to print	Chip
Max surface available for printing (cm)	4,5 x 1,5